
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 (BAYYINATH)  

Off Days Academic Related Special Days Exams SNEC MESSAGE Events Odd Semester  
Even Semester  
Total

:
:
:
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ACADEMIC YEAR START
MUQADHIMA
EVEN SEM RESULT
SHE PG APPLICATION 
SNEC MESSAGE/SAMASTHA FOUNDATION DAY
APPLICATION FOR REVALUATION 
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MEELAD LEAVE
MEELAD 12
S2 SHE CAMP
SNEC MESSAGE
SHARI’A PLUS, SHE PLUS CASCADING
SHARI'A, SHE CASCADING

04-07

05

13-14

16

22

23

SEM BREAK
VALUATION CAMP
THAFHEEM FDP
SNEC MESSAGE
ODD SEM. RESULT
APPLICATION FOR REVALUATION
SHARI’A PLUS, SHE PLUS CASCADING
SHARI'A, SHE CASCADING

APPLICATION FOR SUPPL.
MONTHLY LEAVE
ARABIC DAY PROGRAM /EXPERT TALK
SHARI’A PLUS, SHE PLUS CASCADING
SHARI'A, SHE CASCADING
TALENTS MEET

01

12-14

18

23

24

27-29

MONTHLY LEAVE
EXPERT TALK
ODD SEM. EXAM

03-05

15

22-30

S M T W T F S

June ‘25 ذو الحجة - محرم

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

S M T W T F S

September‘25 ربيع الاول
ربيع الاخر

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

S M T W T F S

October ‘25
ربيع الاخر

 جمادى الاولى

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S

November ‘25
جمادى الاولى
جمادى الاخرة

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30
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December ‘25
جمادى الاخرة

رجب

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S

January ‘26
رجب 

شعبان

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March ‘26 رمضان - شوال

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

April ‘26 شوال - ذو القعدة

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

May ‘26 ذو القعدة - ذو الحجة

S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

SAMASTHA National Education Council (SNEC)

Central office, Samastha Karyalayam, Francis Road, Kozhikode-03
Under : Samastha Kerala Islam Matha Vidyabhyasa Board (SKIMVB) 
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AFTER 7TH SNEET APPLICATION START
RAMZAN VACATION
SNEC FOUNDATION DAY 
REOPEN AFTER RAMADAN 

01

01-28

16

29

01-07

03-05

08-09

16

17

22

23

24

D4 SHARIA CAMP
SNEET (AFTER SSLC)
FIRST ALLOTMENT ADMISSION (AFTER SSLC)
EVEN SEM EXAM
SECOND ALLOTMENT ADMISSION (AFTER SSLC)
SEM BREAK
VALUATION CAMP

02-03

03

10-11

13-21

14-15

22-31

25-27

S2 SHARI’A CAMP
YAWM AL IBDA'
SNEC MESSAGE
S2 SHE CAMP
EVEN SEM. APPLICATION
MIHRAJ 
MONTHLY LEAVE
D3 SHE CAMP
SHARI’A PLUS, SHE PLUS CASCADING
SHARI'A, SHE CASCADING
MODEL EXAM [S2 ARTS] 
REPUBLIC DAY/SSO ASSEMBLY 

03-04

11

12

13-14

15

16

16-18

19-21

22

23

24-31

26

AFTER SSLC SNEET APPLICATION START
D3 SHE CAMP 
SNEET (AFTER 7TH)
FIRST ALLOTMENT ADMISSION (AFTER 7TH) 
EXPERT TALK
SECOND ALLOTMENT ADMISSION (AFTER 7TH)
SHARI’A PLUS, SHE PLUS CASCADING
SHARI'A, SHE CASCADING
MONTHLY LEAVE
PG CAMP

01

04-06

05

12-13

13

16-17

21

22

24-26

27-29

EXPERT TALK
SAMASTHA CENTENARY CONFERENCE 
BARAATH
SHARI’A PLUS, SHE PLUS CASCADING
SHARI'A, SHE CASCADING
SNEC MESSAGE
RAMZAN VACATION

02

04-08

04

11

12

14

17-28

February ‘26 شعبان 
رمضان

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

SHE PG APPLICATION
THAFHEEM FDP
MONTHLY LEAVE
MUHARAM 9-10 
APPLICATION FOR SUPPL.
EXPERT TALK
SHARI'A PLUS, SHE PLUS CASCADING
SHARI'A, SHE CASCADING
SHE PG EVEN SEM. EXAM

ODD SEM. EXAM APPLICATION
MONTHLY LEAVE
SHE PG EVEN SEM RESULT
SHE PG REVALUATION ALLOCATION
SNEC MESSAGE 
INDEPENDENCE DAY /SSO ASSEMBLY
SHE PG REVALUATION RESULT
SHARI'A PLUS, SHE PLUS CASCADING
SHARI'A, SHE CASCADING

06

08-10
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12

14

15

18

20

21
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July ‘25 محرم - صفر

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31
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August ‘25 صفر - ربيع الاول

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31
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